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U.S. District Court

Middle District of Florida

Notice of Electronic Filing

The following transaction was entered on 10/29/2024 at 2:34 PM EDT and filed on 10/29/2024
Case Name: Federal Trade Commission v. Start Connecting LLC et al
Case Number: 8:24-cv-01626-KKM-AAS
Filer:
Document Number:90(No document attached)

Docket Text:
ORDER REFERRING MOTION: [88] Unopposed MOTION for Miscellaneous Relief,
specifically RECEIVER'S FIRST APPLICATION FOR ORDER AWARDING FEES, COSTS,
AND REIMBURSEMENT OF COSTS TO RECEIVER AND HIS PROFESSIONALS. Signed by
Judge Kathryn Kimball Mizelle on 10/29/2024. (KMP) Motions referred to Magistrate
Judge Amanda Arnold Sansone.

8:24-cv-01626-KKM-AAS Notice has been electronically mailed to:

John A. Schifino (Terminated)     jschifino@gunster.com, gmurphy@gunster.com

Matthew J. Mueller     matt@fmhlegal.com, dominic@fmhlegal.com, hannah@fmhlegal.com,
jared.perez@jaredperezlaw.com

Matthieu Sellier Goddeyne (Terminated)     mgoddeyne@gunster.com, dkovalchek@gunster.com

https://urldefense.proofpoint.com/v2/url?u=https-3A__ecf.flmd.uscourts.gov_cgi-2Dbin_DktRpt.pl-3F429746&d=DwMCAQ&c=euGZstcaTDllvimEN8b7jXrwqOf-v5A_CdpgnVfiiMM&r=cqgnJJAyTdPb9Z7QBX203-ud9rEgzhbckxNvjYdD33E&m=20u1aJLI0is38NA6JgtmzusMWR9mzp3iz0kFCzZfh0aRxyV-4ruC6v1-5h-AuNQp&s=FKxCZ9Ae3bTs4LQM6rs6bx3rtMbqVRTh9yU_jxmhFfE&e=


Melanie Britt Senosiain (Terminated)     msenosiain@gunster.com, cwarder@gunster.com

Gregory Lathrop Pierson (Terminated)     gpierson@gunster.com, cwarder@gunster.com

Nathan Nash     nnash@ftc.gov, ccarson@ftc.gov, jmejiaportillo@ftc.gov, tarana@ftc.gov

D'Laney Gielow     dgielow@ftc.gov

Karen Diane Dodge     kdodge@ftc.gov

Taylor Arana     tarana@ftc.gov

8:24-cv-01626-KKM-AAS Notice has been delivered by other means to:

Start Connecting SAS
Calle 16 N # 6N-21 Oficina (401)
Cali,
Colombia

Juan S. Rojas
Calle 16 N # 6N-21 Oficina (401)
Cali, 760042
Colombia


